Nairnville
Recreation
Centre

Miniball Gradin

Term 3, Year 5& 6

Absolutely Positively
Wellington City Council

Me Heke Ki Poneke

22"d July 2025 29t July 2025

Grading
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm
5:20pm
5:50pm
5:50pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:50pm
6:50pm

Cashmere Rockets

St Bens 76ers
Khandallah Lakers
Ngaio Makos

Amesbury Giants
Churton Park Huia
Redwood States

Crofton Downs Whatatitai
Cashmere Wizards
Sacred Heart Lay Ups
Amesbury Jets

Otari Taniwha

Churton Park Kea
Crofton Downs Koromiko
Wadestown Wolfpack

St Brigids Jets

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Ngaio Great Whites
West Park Blue
Crofton Downs Ngake
Paparangi Phoenix
Khandallah Thunder
Newlands Tigers
Paparangi Panthers
Johnsonville Stars
Bellevue Storm

St Bens Knicks
Cashmere Bulls

St Brigids Firebirds
Cashmere Lakers
Wadestown Wildcats
West Park Red

Wadestown Wolverines

Grading

3:20pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm
5:20pm
5:50pm
5:50pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:50pm
6:50pm

Cashmere Bulls

St Brigids Jets

St Brigids Firebirds
Ngaio Great Whites
Johnsonville Stars
Churton Park Kea
Sacred Heart Lay Ups
Cashmere Lakers
Wadestown Wolverines
Churton Park Huia
Khandallah Thunder
Redwood States
Khandallah Lakers
Amesbury Giants
Otari Taniwha

West Park Red

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

St Bens Knicks
Cashmere Wizards
Wadestown Wolfpack
Paparangi Phoenix
Ngaio Makos
Amesbury Jets
Paparangi Panthers
Crofton Downs Ngake
West Park Blue

St Bens 76ers
Bellevue Storm
Wadestown Wildcats
Cashmere Rockets
Crofton Downs Whatatitai
Newlands Tigers

Crofton Downs Koromiko

I:l Court 1 Court 2



	Slide 1: Miniball Grading Draw Term 3, Year 5 & 6

