## Miniball Grading Draw

## Term 3, Year 5 & 6

22 <sup>nd</sup> July 2025				
Grading				
3:20pm	Cashmere Rockets	VS	Ngaio Great Whites	
3:20pm	St Bens 76ers	VS	West Park Blue	
3:50pm	Khandallah Lakers	VS	Crofton Downs Ngake	
3:50pm	Ngaio Makos	VS	Paparangi Phoenix	
4:20pm	Amesbury Giants	VS	Khandallah Thunder	
4:20pm	Churton Park Huia	VS	Newlands Tigers	
4:50pm	Redwood States	VS	Paparangi Panthers	
4:50pm	Crofton Downs Whatatitai	VS	Johnsonville Stars	
5:20pm	Cashmere Wizards	VS	Bellevue Storm	
5:20pm	Sacred Heart Lay Ups	VS	St Bens Knicks	
5:50pm	Amesbury Jets	VS	Cashmere Bulls	
5:50pm	Otari Taniwha	VS	St Brigids Firebirds	
6:20pm	Churton Park Kea	VS	Cashmere Lakers	
6:20pm	Crofton Downs Koromiko	VS	Wadestown Wildcats	
6:50pm	Wadestown Wolfpack	VS	West Park Red	
6:50pm	St Brigids Jets	VS	Wadestown Wolverines	

29 <sup>th</sup> July 2025			
Grading			
3:20pm	Cashmere Bulls		
3:20pm	St Brigids Jets		
3:50pm	St Brigids Firebirds		
3:50pm	Ngaio Great Whites		
4:20pm	Johnsonville Stars		
4:20pm	Churton Park Kea		
4:50pm	Sacred Heart Lay Ups		
4:50pm	Cashmere Lakers		
5:20pm	Wadestown Wolverines		
5:20pm	Churton Park Huia		
5:50pm	Khandallah Thunder		
5:50pm	Redwood States		
6:20pm	Khandallah Lakers		
6:20pm	Amesbury Giants		
6:50pm	Otari Taniwha		
6:50pm	West Park Red		



Absolutely Positively Wellington City Council Me Heke Ki Pöneke

VS	St Bens Knicks
VS	Cashmere Wizards
VS	Wadestown Wolfpack
VS	Paparangi Phoenix
VS	Ngaio Makos
VS	Amesbury Jets
VS	Paparangi Panthers
VS	Crofton Downs Ngake
VS	West Park Blue
VS	St Bens 76ers
VS	Bellevue Storm
VS	Wadestown Wildcats
VS	Cashmere Rockets
VS	Crofton Downs Whatatitai
VS	Newlands Tigers
VS	Crofton Downs Koromiko

